ERI/HERS Rater Contact Information

Appreciated Energy 
Ryan Oldfield 
PO Box 1881 
Los Lunas, NM 87031 
505.620.0186 
ryan@appreciatedenergy.com 
www.appreciatedenergy.com 
Rater ID 8942155 

EverGreen Building Solutions 
David Best 
PO Box 29744
Santa Fe, NM 87592
505.470.5415
drb713@gmail.com
www.evergreenbuildingsolutions.com
Rater ID 5676134

EverGreen Building Solutions
Nick Arvidson 
PO Box 29744
Santa Fe, NM 87592
401.439.8694
nsarvidson@gmail.com
www.evergreenbuildingsolutions.com
Rater ID 5433541

EverGreen Building Solutions 
Stephen Onstad 
PO Box 29744 
Santa Fe, NM 87592 
505.991.6206 
sonstad@gmail.com 
www.evergreenbuildingsolutions.com 
Rater ID 6682860

Go Green New Mexico, LLC.
Isaac Brazil
PO Box 24154 
Santa Fe, NM 87502 
505.508.1472
isaac@gogreennm.com
www.gogreennmllc.com
Rater ID 9855800


[bookmark: _GoBack]Green Insight LLC 
Clifton Trujillo 
300 Riverside Plaza Ln NW, Ste 118 
PMB 89405 Albuquerque, NM 87120 
575.312.0754 
ctrujillo@thegreeninsight.com 
www.thegreeninsight.com 
Rater ID 7331718 

Green Insight LLC 
Cody Gatland 
300 Riverside Plaza Ln NW, Ste 118 
PMB 89405  
Albuquerque, NM 87120 
505.205.0799 
cgn1976@outlook.com
www.thegreeninsight.com 
Rater ID 2707175 

Green Insight LLC 
Joseph Schulman 
300 Riverside Plaza Ln NW, Ste 118 
PMB 89405
Albuquerque, NM 87120 
505.933.1174 
jschulman@thegreeninsight.com 
www.thegreeninsight.com 
Rater ID 0878326 

Green Insight LLC 
Ryan Moore 
300 Riverside Plaza Ln NW, Ste 118 
PMB 89405 
Albuquerque, NM 87120 
505.270.8369 
rmoore@thegreeninsight.com
www.thegreeninsight.com 
Rater ID 0537080 

Inspection Connection 
Miles Dyson
PO Box 157 
Melissa Park, NM 88047
575.202.2457
amdyson@msn.com
www.icenergyrate.com
Rater ID 9203534

Sustainable Energy and Bld of NM 
Jane Whitmire 
16 Camino Don Juan 
Placitas, NM 87043 
505.867.2643 
jane.sebnm@yahoo.com 
Rater ID 2347804

Total Energy Services 
Richard Acosta 
3100 4th St NW 
Albuquerque, NM 87197 
505.228.6918 
richard@holisticrating.com 
Rater ID 3471964 

Unlimited Construction Services Inc.
Ryan Elliot
PO Box 14304
Albuquerque, NM 87191
505.261.4324
ucsinc@comcast.net
Rater ID 0321526

Walker Energy Services 
Adam Walker 
8315 Manual Cia Ct NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87122 
505.269.2969 
adam.walkerenergyservices@gmail.com 
www.walkerenergyservices.com 
Rater ID 2630101 


